
From: Smith, Brandi <BSmith@gs.sc.gov>
To: shstev@scdjj.net <shstev@scdjj.net>

Bockow, Holly <HBockow@gs.sc.gov>
Lee, Bernie <BLee@gs.sc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Long, Karl (karl.long@dss.sc.gov) <karl.long@dss.sc.gov> 
Westeren, Athena <awesteren@irf.sc.gov> 
amance@ddsn.sc.gov <amance@ddsn.sc.gov> 
mwright@scdps.gov <mwright@scdps.gov>
Lever, James <JLever@gs.sc.gov>

Date: 10/16/2014 2:07:37 PM 
Subject: Accident Review Board

State Fleet Management would like to hold an Accident Review Board on Thursday November 6th at 10:00 AM. Please 
let me know if you will be able or are unable to attend. If several are unable, we may need to reschedule. If you have 
any question please feel free to contact me. Thanks.

B R A N D I N . SM ITH
Accident Coordinator
State Fleet Management
Budget and Control Board
1430 Senate St., 3rd Floor
Columbia SC, 29201
Phone: 803-737-1982
Fax: 803-737-1160
Email: Bsmith@gs.sc.gov
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